
From: 	 Lisa.Kettley@CH2M.com  
To: 	 Cindy.S.Barger@usace.army.mil ; Alan_Yamamoto@inouye.senate.gov ; 

Jacqueline.Conant@mail.house.gov; jeremy_kwock@notes.k12.hi.us ; 
michael_kitamura@akaka.senate.gov, webmaster@lokahicanoeclub.org ; 
alvin.n.satogata@hawaii.gov ; alessandro.amaglio@dhs.gov, Amy.Asselbaye@mail.house.gov, 
Meris.Bantilan-SmithX@usace.army.mil ; busagawa@hbws.org ; bhiga@capitol.hawaii.gov, 
brucetsuchida@townscapeinc.com ; azama@capitol.hawaii.gov; fukunaga2@capitol.hawaii.gov ; 
Carty.S.Chang@hawaii.gov, cdjou@honolulu.gov; chadm@mitsdesign.com; charissa@hawaii.edu ; 
Derek.J.Chow@usace.army.mil ; chrisb@mitsdesign.com ; christinac@mitsdesign.com ; 
Athline.M.Clark@usace.army.mil ; dashiell@hawaii.edu ; hafner@hawaii.edu ; 
djohnson@scd.hawaii.gov; Dennis.T.Imada@hawaii.gov ; greg.dickhens@sheraton.com ; 
dykubohi@yahoo.com; elkadi@hawaii.edu ; Eric.Co@noaa.gov; ecrispin@hawaii.edu ; 
dashiell.e@hawaiiantel.net ; Sarah.R.Falzarano@usace.army.mil ; lwamuro, Garrick K.; 
heather@reefwatchwaikiki.org ; Hildebrand, Terry; slay.hudson@epa.gov; 
Russell.K.Iwamura@usace.army.mil ; JimmyY@rmtowill.com ; jhiramatsu@OCEANIT.COM ; 
jon.yee@aecom.com ; Angela.H.Jones@usace.army.mil ; Abe, Jordan; aranda@infraconsultlIc.com ; 
Kathleen.Higgins@CH2M.com ; Kekoa_Kaluhiwa@akaka.senate.gov ; 
Kelly.ThomasP@epamail.epa.gov ; krichards@scd.hawaii.gov; kevin@sustainhawaii.org ; 
Terri.Kojima@usace.army.mil ; Ikanda@scd.hawaii.gov; Furukawa, Leonard; 
Lenore.N.Ohye@hawaii.gov ; Russell.C.Leong@usace.army.mil ; Linsey.Shariq@CH2M.com ; 
lloyd.nekoba@mail.house.gov; glenn.maglasang@heco.com ; mmeyer@dbedt.hawaii.gov ; 
Marshall.l.Sakai@hawaii.gov, Char, Marvin M. W.; ihara1@capitol.hawaii.gov ; 
Susan.A.Meyer@usace.army.mil ; kanewai@earthlink.net ; paula.a.mizokami@usace.army.mil ; 
morav@hawaii.edu ; Munson.James@epamail.epa.gov; Nishimura, Craig; 
ernest.nishizaki@Sheraton.com ; Justin.D.Pummell@usace.army.mil ; ramsay@hawaii.edu ; 
repmarumoto@Capitol.hawaii.gov; repsay@Capitol.hawaii.gov ; repbelatti@Capitol.hawaii.gov ; 
repchoy@capitol.hawaii.gov; repnishimoto@capitol.hawaii.gov, repsaiki@Capitol.hawaii.gov ; 
repluke@Capitol.hawaii.gov, repbrower@Capitol.hawaii.gov; rstercho@scd.hawaii.gov, 
Rlopa@wcitarch.com; rtimmerm@hawaii.edu ; Tam, Rod; Tam, Ryan; Sam.J.Lemmo@hawaii.gov, 
sentaniguchi@capitol.hawaii.gov; sengaluteria@capitol.hawaii.gov ; senfukunaga@Capitol.hawaii.gov ; 
senihara@Capitol.hawaii.gov, senslom@Capitol.hawaii.gov ; senchunoakland@Capitol.hawaii.gov; 
sherrihiraoka@townscapeinc.com ; Smith, Mike; Sokugawa, Kathy K.; Katsura, Stanley; 
suyeno1@co.honolulu.hi.us ; scoleman34@gmail.com ; gen.tamura@dhs.gov, Trang, Timothy; 
Hamayasu, Toru; Toyama, Dennis; Sugihara, Tyler; wiltse.wendy@epamail.epa.gov ; 
Steven.H.Yamamoto@usace.army.mil ; danielle.jayewardene@noaa.gov; Alan.Everson@noaa.gov; 
bruland@hawaii.edu ; David.G.Smith@hawaii.gov ; eversole@hawaii.edu ; 
Robert.A.Finch@usace.army.mil ; Glenn.R.Higashi@hawaii.gov; Gordon_Smith@fws.gov ; 
jjacobi@usgs.gov; ahmai@hawaii.rr.com ; kykanesh@hawaii.edu ; kinzie@hawaii.edu ; 
michael.molina@smdc.army.mil ; mkido@hawaii.edu ; miranda.kmwp@gmail.com ; 
Nami.J.Wong@hawaii.gov, Paul.Luersen@CH2M.com; Paula_Levin@fws.gov ; 
sharon.sawdey@hi.usda.gov; Deborah.A.Solis@usace.army.mil ; Stephen.M.Stello@usace.army.mil ; 
Michael.F.Wong@usace.army.mil ; afares@hawaii.edu ; fletcher@soest.hawaii.edu ; 
kevin.kodama@noaa.gov; Eric.H.Li@usace.army.mil ; mtompkins@newfields.com ; Fukagawa, Marvin; 
Paul.E.Murawski@usace.army.mil ; chu@hawaii.edu ; jessica.h.podoski@usace.army.mil ; 
Thomas.D.Smith@usace.army.mil ; thomas@hawaii.edu ; agnes@townscapeinc.com ; 
Joseph.Bonfiglio@usace.army.mil ; Lung, Franklin; jibarret@hawaii.edu ; 
Kenneth.W.Roberts@dbedt.hawaii.gov ; kgd@hawaii.edu ; lagunero@hawaii.edu ; Takakura, Mel; 
risaoram@gmail.com ; Wakumoto, Randall; Takayesu, Gerald; jtomheinrich@hotmail.com ; 
gtribble@usgs.gov; brian.hunter@doh.hawaii.gov; linda.koch@doh.hawaii.gov ; 
david.penn@doh.hawaii.gov; Polanco.Susan@epamail.epa.gov ; wqcinc@hawaii.rr.com ; 
rrickman@usgs.gov  

Sent: 	 8/3/2010 2:48:03 PM 
Subject: 	 REMINDER: Ala Wai Watershed Quarterly Stakeholder Meeting, August 5, 9:00am 
Attachments: 	 AlaWai_StakeholderMeeting_Agenda_5August10.doc 

Hi all, 

This is a reminder of the next quarterly stakeholder meeting for the Ala Wai watershed project, scheduled for this 
Thursday, August 5 from 9:00am — 11:00am.  The meeting will be at CH2M HILL's office (1132 Bishop Street, Suite 
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1100) — parking will be validated. 

A draft meeting agenda is attached - the primary focus of the meeting will be to provide an overview of the findings of 
the draft Feasibility Scoping Meeting Report. For those of you who would like to call into the meeting, we have set up a 
conference number and web meeting (see below). 

Please let me know if you have any questions. Otherwise, we'll look forward to seeing everyone on Thursday. 

Thanks, 
Lisa 

CH2IVIHILL 
41111. 

Lisa Kettley 
1132 Bishop Street, Suite 1100 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
Direct - 808.440.0275 
Fax - 808.954.4400 
Mobile - 808.497.4162 
www.ch2mhill.com   

AUDIO CONFERENCE ACCESS INFORMATION: 

* USA Toll-Free: (888)285-4585 
* HOST CODE: 657673 
* PARTICIPANT CODE: 218063 

WEB MEETING ACCESS INFORMATION: 

* Web Meeting Address:  https://www.webmeeting.att.corn  
* Meeting Number(s): (888)285-4585 
* PARTICIPANT CODE: 218063 
* HOST CODE: 657673 

The first time you use the Web Meeting Service, you will need to download the client software. Web Meeting HELP & Software 
Downloads can be found at:  https://www.webmeeting.att.corn  

	Original Message 	 
From: Barger, Cindy S POH [mailto:Cindy.S.Barger@usace.army.mil]  
Sent: Friday, June 18, 2010 10:46 AM 
Subject: Ala Wai Watershed Project - Next Quarterly Stakeholder Mtg - Thursday August 5, 2010 
9:00am CH2M Hill Offices 

Aloha Everyone 

We will have our next Ala Wai Watershed Stakeholder meeting on Thursday, August 5, 2010, 
9:00am - 11:00am at CH2M Hill Offices (1132 Bishop Street, Suite 1100, parking validation 
available). 

We will send out an agenda as we get closer to the date. Here's a draft agenda 

(1) Introductions 
(2) Updates from Stakeholders and Partners 

* A lot of activity has been happening in the last few months so please be ready to 
share :). 

* DLNR update on Round Top Drive Dispersion Channel 
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* AWWA update on testing riparian plants at Paradise Park 
* Malama o Manoa update on recent public presentations (Geology of Manoa Valley) 

(3) Findings of the Feasibility Scoping Meeting (FSM)/Baseline Conditions Report. 
* YEAH! This report will finally be done in July and through the initial level of 

internal review. We will share the preliminary findings of the report 
(4) Public Dissemination of the FSM/Baseline Conditions Report 

* The report will need to go through one more level of review in Aug/Sept - referred to 
as Agency Technical Review. We want to discuss how to best disseminate this first milestone 
once that review has been completed. 
(5) Other 
(6) Next Steps. 

Looking forward to seeing you all in August 

Cindy 

Cindy S. Barger 
Watershed Program Manager 
Civil and Public Works Branch 
US Army Corps of Engineers, Honolulu District CEPOH-PP-C, Rm 307, Bldg 230 Ft. Shafter, HI 
96858 
tel: 808-438-6940 
bb: 808-220-6176 
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